STRUKTURA WIEKU – POBYT STAŁY 2020r.
	
WIEK

	
LATA
	
Frydrychowice
	
Gierałtowice
	
Gierałtowiczki
	
Nidek
	
Przybradz
	
Wieprz
	
RAZEM

	0 – 17
lat
	2003.01.01 -
2020.12.31
	668
	288
	106
	327
	239
	1159
	2787

	18 – 65 mężczyźni
	1955.01.01 -
2002.12.31
	1883
	1018
	784
	425
	303
	167
	877
	487
	677
	381
	3188
	1712
	7712
	4190

	18 – 60
kobiety
	1960.01.01-
2002.12.31
	
	865
	
	359
	
	136
	
	390
	
	296
	
	1476
	
	3522

	powyżej 65 lat
mężczyźni
	
M ≥ 1954.12.31
	388
	119
	238
	78
	77
	31
	239
	76
	143
	42
	    854
	290
	1939
	636

	powyżej 60 lat
kobiety
	
K ≥ 1959.12.31
	
	269
	
	160
	
	46
	
	163
	
	101
	
	564
	
	1303

	
RAZEM
	2939
	1310
	486
	1443
	1059
	5201
	12438
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